Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BAT54WS-7 - DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 100MA SOD323
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
BAT54WS-7BAT54WS-7

over Alloy 42 leadframe). Polarity: Cathode Band
• Weight: 0.004 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information  (Note 4)
Part Number Case Packaging
BAT54WS-7-F SOD323 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54WSQ-7-F SOD323 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54WS-13-F SOD323 10000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.htmlfor more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
                  and Lead-free.
  3. Halogen and Antimony free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
        <1000ppm antimony compounds.
 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
Top View
L9 = Product Type Marking Code
 L9
e3
                               2 / 6                               2 / 6
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BAT54WS-7 - DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 100MA SOD323
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
BAT54WS
Document number: DS30098 Rev. 12 - 2
2 of 5